
14

28

7

22 24

1

15

8 13

6

20

3

17

10

4

18

11

5

19

12

25

2

16

9

DECEMBER 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

23

7pm Youth Group
Student Night
Hangout until 8:30pm

6:30pm-8pm
Mystery Meal

Fellowship Hall

Christmas Eve
Services

4:30pm and 6pm

6-8pm  Middle    
             School 
             Christmas 
             Party 
@ Ryan & Laura’s 

26

No Youth Group

New Year’s Eve

27

29

6pm Christmas 
        Cantata

NO SUNDAY SCHOOL
10:15 Worship

6:30-8:30pm
H.S. Girls’ Ugly
Sweater Christmas
Party at 
Lesly Williams’

30 31 1

21
Merry 

Christmas!

6:15 Leader Meeting
7pm  Youth Group
8pm HS Discussion   
        Groups
 Synergy Swag due!

Winter Connect • District Retreat
@ Camp Mantowagan is              
Jan. 23-25 for grades 7-12.          
Sign up ASAP on the youth page!


