

## DECEMBER 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1		3 6:15 Leader Meeting 7pm Youth Group 8pm HS Discussion Groups Synergy Swag due!	4	5	6
<b>7</b> 6pm Christmas Cantata	8 6:30-8:30pm H.S. Girls' Ugly Sweater Christmas Party at Lesly Williams'	9	10 7pm Youth Group Student Night Hangout until 8:30pm	11	12	13
<b>14</b> 6-8pm Middle School Christmas Party @ Ryan & Laura's	15	16	<b>17</b> 6:30pm-8pm Mystery Meal Fellowship Hall	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 Christmas Eve Services 4:30pm and 6pm	<b>25</b> Merry Christmas!	26	27
<b>28</b> NO SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:15 Worship	29	30	<b>31</b> No Youth Group  New Year's Eve	1	Winter Connect • District Retreat @ Camp Mantowagan is Jan. 23-25 for grades 7-12. Sign up ASAP on the youth page!	